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From: Federico, Adelina  
Sent: Monday, March 13, 2017 11:44 AM 
To: Lamm, Carissa <Carissa.Lamm@tusd1.org>; Hill, Stephanie <Stephanie.Hill@tusd1.org>; Taleb, Rene 
<Rene.Taleb@tusd1.org>; Duran, Dianna <Dianna.Duran@tusd1.org>; Lopez, Christina 
<Christina.Lopez@tusd1.org>; Piaggi-Furet, Jane <Jane.PiaggiFuret@tusd1.org>; Dillman, Lindsay 
<Lindsay.Dillman@tusd1.org>; Hall, Patricia <Patricia.Hall@tusd1.org>; Rodriguez, Elvia 
<Elvia.Rodriguez@tusd1.org>; Rosales, Marie <Marie.Rosales@tusd1.org>; Watts, Deborah 
<Deborah.Watts@tusd1.org>; Steele, Nathan <Nathan.Steele@tusd1.org>; Crowley, Terry 
<Terrence.Crowley@tusd1.org>; Briggs, Sarah <Sarah.Briggs@tusd1.org>; Molina, Nikki 
<Nikki.Molina@tusd1.org>; Hoffman, Diana <Diana.Hoffman@tusd1.org>; Chai, Gabriela 
<Gabriela.Chai@tusd1.org>; Olivarria, Jessica <Jessica.Olivarria@tusd1.org>; Stone, Christina 
<Christina.Stone@tusd1.org>; Tautimer, Anjelina <Anjelina.Tautimer@tusd1.org>; Ptasnik, Deborah 
<Deborah.Ptasnik@tusd1.org>; Calderone, Linda <Linda.Calderone@tusd1.org>; Lopez, Angela 
<Angela.Lopez2@tusd1.org>; De La Rosa, Cynthia <Cynthia.DeLaRosa@tusd1.org>; Contreras, Carlos 
<Carlos.Contreras@tusd1.org>; Quijada-Grijalva, Lizeth <Lizeth.QuijadaGrijalva@tusd1.org>; Contreras, 
Anna <Anna.Contreras@tusd1.org>; Kennicutt, Norma <Norma.Kennicutt@tusd1.org>; Sanders, Zenia 
<Zenia.Sanders@tusd1.org>; Reddington, Caity <Caitlin.Reddington@tusd1.org>; Adams, Emily 
<Emily.Adams@tusd1.org>; Paredes, Cathy <Catherine.Paredes@tusd1.org>; Garcia-Mendez, Christina 
<Christina.GarciaMendez@tusd1.org>; Gomez, Jahnie Dee <JahnieDee.Gomez@tusd1.org>; Barrandey, 
Luz <Luz.Barrandey@tusd1.org>; Ouellet, Valerie <Valerie.Ouellet@tusd1.org>; Avalos, Gabriela 
<Gabriela.Avalos@tusd1.org>; Smith, Jessica <Jessica.Smith@tusd1.org>; Barcelo, Delia 
<Delia.Barcelo@tusd1.org>; Walczak, Chloe <Chloe.Walczak@tusd1.org>; Bermudez, Marco 
<Marco.Bermudez@tusd1.org>; Burke, Alba <Alba.Burke@tusd1.org>; Bennett, Terra 
<Terra.Bennett@tusd1.org>; Monroy-Hawkins, Enedina <Enedina.MonroyHawkins@tusd1.org>; 
Grijalva, Miriam <Miriam.Grijalva@tusd1.org>; Lopez, Adam <Adam.Lopez@tusd1.org>; Peralta, 
Rebecca <Rebecca.Peralta@tusd1.org>; Fimbres, Araceli <Araceli.Fimbres@tusd1.org>; Jimenez 
Montano, Claudia <Claudia.JimenezMontano@tusd1.org>; Mendoza, Christina 
<Christina.Mendoza@tusd1.org>; Munoz, Theresa <Theresa.Munoz@tusd1.org>; Cirerol, Lourdes 
<Lourdes.Cirerol@tusd1.org>; Badilla, Annabel <Annabel.Badilla@tusd1.org>; Serrano, Angelica 
<Angelica.Serrano@tusd1.org>; Ross, Tamra <Tamra.Ross@tusd1.org>; Mickle, Celina 
<Celina.Mickle@tusd1.org>; Grow, Kristin <Kristin.Grow@tusd1.org>; Temple, Angela 
<Angela.Temple@tusd1.org>; Zuniga, Angela <Angela.Zuniga2@tusd1.org>; Watts, Jamie 
<Jamie.Watts@tusd1.org>; Robles, Ana-Alicia <AnaAlicia.Robles@tusd1.org>; Valencia Gomez, Angela 
<Angela.ValenciaGomez@tusd1.org>; Ramirez, Nicole <Nicole.Ramirez@tusd1.org>; Campbell, Victoria 
<Victoria.Campbell@tusd1.org>; Aragon-Gaona, Anna <Anna.AragonGaona@tusd1.org>; Meza-Aldaghi, 
Rosalva <Rosalva.MezaAldaghi@tusd1.org>; Tapia-Beltran, Grace <Grace.TapiaBeltran@tusd1.org>; 
Peregrina, Alejandrina <Alejandrina.Peregrina@tusd1.org>; Tompkins, Soo <Soo.Tompkins@tusd1.org>; 
Duran, Johanna <Johanna.Duran@tusd1.org>; Luna Sabori, Amairani <Amairani.LunaSabori@tusd1.org> 
Cc: Sandoval-Taylor, Patricia <Patricia.SandovalTaylor@tusd1.org>; Espinoza, Catherine 
<Catherine.Espinoza2@tusd1.org>; Manzano, Anna <Anna.Manzano@tusd1.org>; Moore, Angela 
<Angela.Moore@tusd1.org>; Pargas, Marisa <Marisa.Pargas@tusd1.org>; English, Li-Lin 
<LiLin.English@tusd1.org> 
Subject: TUSD USP Survey for ELD Teachers 
Importance: High 
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Dear K-5 ELD Teachers, 
As part of TUSD’s Unitary Status Plan, we are required to 
document some important information. Please take a few 
moments to answer the 3 questions on  the following survey:  
Click on the link below: 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfDTqPfUZkVcYVPsP
eVMATkFDwVpHPo2XOA29oZ0vad4Xvtlw/viewform 
Please remember to click on the  button at the bottom of 
the survey.  We need this information by 5 p.m. March 17, 2017 

 
Your input is greatly appreciated! 
Sincerely, 
TUSD Language Acquisition Department 
2025 E. Winsett/LIRC Bldg. 
Tucson, Az 85719 
(520)-225-4600 
Fax 520 -225-4668 
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